

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
SR 3526 AT SR 1419/FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

APR 09 2013

0.080 MI

DN00228

		LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA FLETCHER GRADING CONTRACTORS		ROGERS GROUP, INC.		TENNOCA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	
				NASHVILLE, TN		CANDLER, NC	
ROADWAY ITEMS							
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum	2500.00	13400.00	20000.00
0002	00004000000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING	Lump Sum	3500.00	3200.00	4500.00
0003	00010000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING	Lump Sum	1500.00	10000.00	10000.00
0004	00430000000-N	226	GRADING	Lump Sum	65000.00	65000.00	50775.00
0005	00570000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION	100 CY	8.00	800.00	800.00
0006	01560000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT	1,000 SY	5.00	7250.00	5000.00
0007	01960000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION	100 SY	6.00	600.00	300.00
0008	03352000000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE	60 LF	55.00	3300.00	2400.00
0009	03353000000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE	80 LF	60.00	4800.00	3680.00
0010	03900000000-E	310	36" RC PIPE CULV III	210 LF	120.00	25200.00	27300.00
0011	09950000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL	70 LF	15.00	1050.00	700.00
0012	11210000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	2,000 TON	19.75	39500.00	34000.00
0013	14980000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS 19.0B	801 TON	46.00	36846.00	48060.00
0014	15750000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	45 TON	650.00	29250.00	26775.00
0015	19130000000-E	720	CONC SHLD ADJ *****PVMT (6") NT ^ SY	400 SY	42.50	17000.00	22400.00
0016	22090000000-E	838	ENDWALLS	6 CY	1100.00	6600.00	9000.00
0017	22860000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT	7 EA	1975.00	13825.00	21000.00
0018	23520000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840 ***** STD (840.02)	1 EA	700.00	700.00	500.00
0019	23740000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E) PE E ^ EA	2 EA	675.00	1350.00	1000.00
0020	23740000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F) PE F ^ EA	2 EA	750.00	1500.00	1000.00
0021	23740000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G) PE G ^ EA	2 EA	750.00	1500.00	1000.00
0022	25350000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (12")	300 LF	20.00	6000.00	5400.00
0023	25490000000-E	846	2-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER	1,800 LF	25.00	45000.00	37800.00
0024	26550000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)	785 SY	44.00	34540.00	36110.00
0025	28450000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES	1 EA	450.00	450.00	500.00
0026	35000000000-E	866	WOVEN WIRE FENCE *** FAB (120")	200 LF	22.00	4400.00	4400.00
0027	35740000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) (REMOVE WOVEN WIRE FENCE)	200 LF	16.00	3200.00	1800.00
0028	35790000000-N	866	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866 (EA) (6" TIMBER FENCE POSTS, 14' LONG)	17 EA	135.00	2295.00	2380.00
0029	43990000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL	Lump Sum	800.00	25000.00	9000.00
0030	44220000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)	10 DAY	150.00	1500.00	1500.00
0031	44300000000-N	1130	DRUMS	20 EA	30.00	200.00	500.00
0032	44350000000-N	1135	CONES	50 EA	10.00	400.00	900.00
0033	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE	500 LF	2.75	1375.00	1500.00
0034	60090000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B	30 TON	27.00	810.00	900.00
0035	60120000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE	30 TON	27.00	810.00	900.00
0036	60150000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.5 ACR	1000.00	500.00	750.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
 SR 3526 AT SR 1419/FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA
 FLETCHER GRADING
 CONTRACTORS
 ROGERS GROUP, INC.
 NASHVILLE, TN
 TENNOCA CONSTRUCTION CO.,
 INC.
 CANDLER, NC

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0037	6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	5.00	500.00	500.00
0038	6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1100.00	550.00	550.00
0039	6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY	10.00	50.00	50.00
0040	6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	400 SY	2.00	800.00	800.00
0041	6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	5.00	250.00	250.00
0042	6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	8.00	400.00	400.00
0043	6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	25.00	250.00	250.00
0044	6071030000-E 1640 COIR FIBER BAFFLE	30 LF	8.00	240.00	240.00
0045	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	2500.00	1250.00	1250.00
0046	6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	125.00	625.00	625.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	369016.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	369016.00

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
0037	6018000000-E 1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	5.00	500.00	500.00
0038	6021000000-E 1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1100.00	550.00	550.00
0039	6030000000-E 1630 SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY	10.00	50.00	50.00
0040	6036000000-E 1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	400 SY	2.00	800.00	800.00
0041	6042000000-E 1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	5.00	250.00	250.00
0042	6071012000-E SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	8.00	400.00	400.00
0043	6071020000-E SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	25.00	250.00	250.00
0044	6071030000-E 1640 COIR FIBER BAFFLE	30 LF	8.00	240.00	240.00
0045	6084000000-E 1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	2500.00	1250.00	1250.00
0046	6117000000-N SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	125.00	625.00	625.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	398835.75
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	398835.75

ITEM NO	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL PRICE
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	401660.00
ROADWAY ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	401660.00

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
 SR 3526 AT SR 1419/FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
 ASHEVILLE, NC

ROADWAY ITEMS									
0001	00001000000-N	800	MOBILIZATION					Lump Sum	22400.00
0002	00004000000-N	801	CONSTRUCTION SURVEYING					Lump Sum	6496.00
0003	00010000000-E	200	CLEARING & GRUBBING					Lump Sum	5376.00
0004	00430000000-N	226	GRADING					Lump Sum	51800.00
0005	00570000000-E	226	UNDERCUT EXCAVATION			100	CY		2020.00
0006	01560000000-E	250	REMOVAL OF EXT ASPHALT PVMT			1,000	SY		11100.00
0007	01960000000-E	270	GEOTEXTILE SOIL STABILIZATION			100	SY		830.00
0008	03352000000-E	305	15" DRAINAGE PIPE			60	LF		1866.00
0009	03353000000-E	305	18" DRAINAGE PIPE			80	LF		2880.00
0010	03900000000-E	310	36" RC PIPE CULV III			210	LF		18438.00
0011	09950000000-E	340	PIPE REMOVAL			70	LF		735.00
0012	11210000000-E	520	AGGREGATE BASE COURSE			2,000	TON		49600.00
0013	14980000000-E	610	ASP CONC INTR CRS 119.0B			801	TON		35324.10
0014	15750000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX			45	TON		28125.00
0015	19130000000-E	720	CONC SHLD ADJ *****PVMT (6") NT ^ SY			400	SY		22120.00
0016	22090000000-E	838	ENDWALLS			6	CY		1733.20
0017	22860000000-N	840	MASNRY DRAINAGE STRUCT			7	EA		17458.70
0018	23520000000-N	840	FRAME W/GRATE 840 ***** STD (840.02)			1	EA		562.80
0019	23740000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (E) PE E ^ EA			2	EA		1215.60
0020	23740000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (F) PE F ^ EA			2	EA		1276.40
0021	23740000000-N	840	FRAME-GRT-HD 840.03 ** (G) PE G ^ EA			2	EA		1273.60
0022	25350000000-E	846	***X*** CONCRETE CURB (12")			300	LF		5370.00
0023	25490000000-E	846	2-6" CONC CURB & GUTTER			1,800	LF		35280.00
0024	26550000000-E	852	5" MONO CONC ISLDS (KEY IN)			785	SY		38700.50
0025	28450000000-N	858	ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES			1	EA		588.20
0026	35000000000-E	866	WOVEN WIRE FENCE *** FAB (120")			200	LF		4200.00
0027	35740000000-E	867	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 867 (LF) (REMOVE WOVEN WIRE FENCE)			200	LF		3160.00
0028	35790000000-N	866	GENERIC FENCING ITEM 866 (EA) (6" TIMBER FENCE POSTS, 14' LONG)			17	EA		2232.10
0029	43990000000-N	1105	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL					Lump Sum	10095.60
0030	44220000000-N	1120	PORT CHANGE MSG SIGN (SHORT TERM)			10	DAY		2800.00
0031	44300000000-N	1130	DRUMS			20	EA		1008.00
0032	44350000000-N	1135	CONES			50	EA		1010.00
0033	60000000000-E	1605	TEMPORARY SILT FENCE			500	LF		1500.00
0034	60090000000-E	1610	EROS CONTRL STONE CL B			30	TON		1584.00
0035	60120000000-E	1610	SEDIMENT CONTROL STONE			30	TON		1095.00
0036	60150000000-E	1615	TEMPORARY MULCHING			0.5	ACR		525.20

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED
 GRADE, DRAIN, PAVE, EROSION CONTROL
 SR 3526 AT SR 1419/FERNCLIFF PARK DRIVE

NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC
 ASHEVILLE, NC

0037	6018000000-E	1620 SEED FOR TEMP SEEDING	100 LB	4.20	420.00
0038	6021000000-E	1620 FERT FOR TEMP SEEDING	0.5 TON	1575.60	787.80
0039	6030000000-E	1630 SILT EXCAVATION	5 CY	50.40	252.00
0040	6036000000-E	1631 MATTING FOR EROS CONTROL	400 SY	2.80	1120.00
0041	6042000000-E	1632 1/4" HARDWARE CLOTH	50 LF	6.20	310.00
0042	6071012000-E	SP COIR FIBER WATTLE	50 LF	13.30	665.00
0043	6071020000-E	SP POLYACRYLAMIDE (PAM)	10 LB	56.20	562.00
0044	6071030000-E	1640 COIR FIBER BAFFLE	30 LF	18.20	546.00
0045	6084000000-E	1660 SEEDING AND MULCHING	0.5 ACR	2521.00	1260.50
0046	6117000000-N	SP RESPONSE FOR EROS CONTROL	5 EA	315.10	1575.50

CONTRACT TOTAL 407943.80

ROADWAY ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 407943.80

BIDDERS IN ORDER

1	LAND OF THE SUN, INC DBA FLETCHER GRADING CONTRACTORS	369016.00
2	ROGERS GROUP, INC.	398835.75
3	TENNOCA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.	401660.00
4	NHM CONSTRUCTORS, LLC	407943.80

CONTRACT TOTAL